Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
4.5” diameter high performance, 7” cylinder
Companion to 3G-DL45R series downlight family
Extruded aluminum housing with powder coated finish
Twist and lock construction and no visible hardware
Regressed LED source for enhanced glare control
Dim to Warm LED options up to 2000lm (90+ CRI)
1% dimming standard with several integral driver options
SEPTEMBER 21, 2020
3G-SCL45RS
4.5” DIAMETER SHORT CYLINDER
SURFACE MOUNTED
DYNAMIC WHITE
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
WH	 - WHITE (STANDARD)
BK	 - BLACK
SV	 - SILVER
CF	 - CUSTOM RAL COLOR
CYLINDER & INSERT FINISH
HXB70 - BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
LS70    - LINEAR SPREAD
SB70   - SANDBLASTED LENS
SF70    - SOFTENING LENS
OPTIONS
Maximum 1 optical accessory
1   10D reflector available with 800lm lumen output only
2   Forward Phase/Reverse Phase driver available in 120V only
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
LE     - PHASE DIMMING 2
               (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
- Warm Dim
VOLTAGE
UNV - 120/277V
120  - 120V
3G-SCL45RS
CAT. NO BEAM ANGLE
* 90D reflector supplied
  standard with lens
10D  - 10°
1
20D - 20°
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
90D - 90° *
08	- 800 LUMENS
12	 - 1200	 LUMENS
20	- 2000	LUMENS
LUMEN OUTPUT
H90 - 90+ CRI
CRI
DW - DIM TO WARM
            (1800-3000K)
LED SOURCE
3G-SCL45RS
4.5” DIAMETER SHORT CYLINDER SURFACE MOUNTED DYNAMIC WHITE
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PHOTOMETRY
10D - 10° BEAM ANGLE
20D - 20° BEAM ANGLE 90D - 90° BEAM ANGLE
40D - 40° BEAM ANGLE
60D - 60° BEAM ANGLE
TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT:
NUMBER OF LIGHTS:
TOTAL WATTS:
TOTAL EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT:
NUMBER OF LIGHTS:
TOTAL WATTS:
TOTAL EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT:
NUMBER OF LIGHTS:
TOTAL WATTS:
TOTAL EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT:
NUMBER OF LIGHTS:
TOTAL WATTS:
TOTAL EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT:
NUMBER OF LIGHTS:
TOTAL WATTS:
TOTAL EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
800LMs
887LMs
10.3W
86LPW
90+
3000K
1200LMs
1200LMs
15.4W
78LPW
90+
3000K
1200LMs
1064LMs
15.4W
69LPW
90+
3000K
1200LMs
1196LMs
15.4W
78LPW
90+
3000K
1200LMs
1234LMs
10.5.4W
80LPW
90+
3000K
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
6000
9000
12000
15000
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
96 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 85.9
3478 K
Output:
Peak:
Power:
PF:
1400 lm
13661 cd
14.6 W
1.0
Beam angle
CIE 1931
x: 0.408
y: 0.395
Product name:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-10D
Product name:
3G Lighting
Item number:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-10D
Date and time:
7/24/2019  8:22:30 AM
Description:
[[TEST] 3G-DL45RF
(1500LM,80CRI,35K,10D)
[LUMINAIRE] 4.5" ROUND FIXED
DOWNLIGHT
[OTHER] NOMINAL-1500LM
CRI: 85.9
CCT: 3478
Efficacy: 96 LPW
Input Power: 14.6 W
Total Output: 1400 Lumens
Spectra Power
Voltage: 120 V
Current: 0.123 A
Frequency: 60 Hz
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
1600
2400
3200
4000
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
103 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 84.3
3500 K
Output:
Peak:
Power:
PF:
1469 lm
3851 cd
14.2 W
1.0
Beam angle
CIE 1931
x: 0.407
y: 0.395
Product name:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-20D
Product name:
3G Lighting
Item number:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-20D
Date and time:
7/23/2019  2:02:09 PM
Description:
[[TEST] 3G-DL45RF
(1500LM,80CRI,35K,20D)
[LUMINAIRE] 4.5" ROUND FIXED
DOWNLIGHT
[OTHER] NOMINAL-1500LM
CRI: 84.3
CCT: 3500
Efficacy: 103 LPW
Input Power: 14.2 W
Total Output: 1469 Lumens
Spectra Power
Voltage: 119 V
Current: 0.120 A
Frequency: 60 Hz
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
240
360
480
600
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
74 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 84.2
3514 K
Output:
Peak:
Power:
PF:
1053 lm
528 cd
14.2 W
1.0
Beam angle
CIE 1931
x: 0.405
y: 0.392
Product name:
DL45RF-60D-350mA-WIDE BEAM
Product name:
3G Lighting
Item number:
Date and time:
9/5/2019  4:36:49 PM
Description:
CRI: 84.2
CCT: 3514
Efficacy: 74 LPW
Input Power: 14.2 W
Total Output: 1053 Lumens
Spectra Power
Voltage: 121 V
Current: 0.118 A
Frequency: 60 Hz
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
900
1350
1800
2250
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
99 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 83.9
3535 K
Output:
Peak:
Power:
PF:
1377 lm
2169 cd
13.9 W
1.0
Beam angle
CIE 1931
x: 0.404
y: 0.390
Product name:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-40D
Product name:
3G Lighting
Item number:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-40D
Date and time:
6/26/2019  1:59:38 PM
Description:
[[TEST] 3G-DL45RF
(1500LM,80CRI,35K,40D)
[LUMINAIRE] 4.5" ROUND FIXED
DOWNLIGHT
[OTHER] NOMINAL-1500LM
CRI: 83.9
CCT: 3535
Efficacy: 99 LPW
Input Power: 13.9 W
Total Output: 1377 Lumens
Spectra Power
Voltage: 121 V
Current: 0.116 A
Frequency: 60 Hz
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°
105° 105°
700
1050
1400
1750
Viso Systems Aps – Copenhagen, Denmark – www.visosystems.com
Light efficiency:
98 Lumen/Watt
Light quality:
Color temperature:
CRI: 84.2
3498 K
Output:
Peak:
Power:
PF:
1396 lm
1634 cd
14.2 W
1.0
Beam angle
CIE 1931
x: 0.407
y: 0.395
Product name:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-60D
Product name:
3G Lighting
Item number:
3G-DL45RF-15-S80-35K-60D
Date and time:
7/23/2019  3:17:05 PM
Description:
[[TEST] 3G-DL45RF
(1500LM,80CRI,35K,60D)
[LUMINAIRE] 4.5" ROUND FIXED
DOWNLIGHT
[OTHER] NOMINAL-1500LM
CRI: 84.2
CCT: 3498
Efficacy: 98 LPW
Input Power: 14.2 W
Total Output: 1396 Lumens
Spectra Power
Voltage: 119 V
Current: 0.120 A
Frequency: 60 Hz
3G-SCL45RS-DW-08-H90-D-10D
3G-SCL45RS-DW-12-H90-20D 3G-SCL45RS-DW-12-H90-90D
3G-SCL45RS-DW-12-H90-40D
3G-SCL45RS-DW-12-H90-60D
PERFORMANCE CHART BASED ON 20° BEAM AND 3000K SOURCE
800LMs
1200LMs
2000LMs
DIM TO WARM
LUMEN OUTPUT
90+ CRI (3000K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
N/A N/A N/A
1200 15.4 78
1689 23.2 73
3G-SCL45RS
4.5” DIAMETER SHORT CYLINDER SURFACE MOUNTED DYNAMIC WHITE
TECHNICAL
HOUSING
	 Extruded aluminum housing with powder coated finish
	 Twist and lock construction with no visible hardware
�BEVELED INSERT
	� 4.5” aperture with regressed LED source for enhanced glare control
Machined aluminum beveled insert with powder coated finish
 OPTICS
	 Proprietary anodized, aluminum reflectors are field replaceable (10° reflector not interchangeable)
 	 Available in 10°, 20°, 40°, 60° and 90°
ELECTRICAL
	 Standard 0-10V, constant current drivers with 100-1% dimming range and >0.9 power factor
	 Standard 120/277V universal voltage drivers
	 120V Forward Phase/Reverse Phase driver option with 100-1% dimming range
	 All drivers are integral and easily accessible through cylinder housing
LED SYSTEM
	 Citizen LED module (field replaceable)
	 Color consistency <2 SDCM
	 Standard 90+ CRI
	 Dim to Warm (1800K-3000K)
	 L70 >50,000 hours
	 5 Year Warranty
MOUNTING
 	 All hardware included for mounting to 4” octagonal junction box
	 Twist and lock mechanism
LISTING
	 ETL listed and tested to cUL standards. Suitable for dry and damp locations
WARRANTY
	 5 Year Warranty on LED and drivers
	 Manufacturer 1 Year Warranty for defects in material and workmanship under normal use
	 Ambient temperature at fixture should not exceed 25°C
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
DR AWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
3G-SCL45RS
4.5” DIAMETER SHORT CYLINDER SURFACE MOUNTED DYNAMIC WHITE
EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM HOUSING
(POWDER COATED)
BEVELED INSERT
(POWDER COATED)
RECESSED J-BOX
(4" OCTAGONAL BY OTHERS)
SURFACE MOUNTED J-BOX
(4" OCTAGONAL BY OTHERS)
7.00"
4.87"
EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM HOUSING
(POWDER COATED)
BEVELED INSERT
(POWDER COATED)
7.00"
4.87"
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.